
 XYZ CALENDER—2026 

 

Thursday, Jan. 15 -  Ray Rays (Hwy 348) 

Leave church 4:30/ meet there 5:00  -        

Remember to sign up! 

Thursday, Feb. 19—Duncans—Guntown 

Leave church 4:30/ meet there 5:00 

Don’t forget to sign up! 

Thursday, Mar. 17  - The Gin   

(formerly Steele’s Dive) 

Leave church 4:30/ meet there 5:00 

      Sign up when available! 

Thursday, April 16 

Simmer Down—Baldwyn 

Leave church 4:30/meet there 5:00 

      Sign up when available! 

Thursday, May  21—Cravin’ Catfish 

Leave church 4:30/ meet there 5:00 

Don’t forget to sign up! 



 

Thursday, June 18  -  Hardins 

 Mooreville 

Leave church 4:30/ meet there 5:00 

Thursday, July 16—Local House 

Saltillo 

Leave church 4:30/ meet there 5:00 

Don’t forget to sign up! 

Thursday, August 21 

Casa de Italia 

Leave church 4:30/ meet there 5 

      Sign up when available! 

Sunday, September 14 

Mystery Lunch—  _______________                                          

Cast your vote for where to go beforehand 

Leave church after a.m. service 

      Sign up and vote when available! 

Thursday, October 15 

Progressive Supper 

Leave church 5:00 

Don’t forget to sign up! 

? 

Possible Super Summer trip—Sep. 9-10 


